
 
  

 
 
 

 
Rape and Abuse Crisis Center is looking for caring individuals to join our team of Crisis Line 
Volunteer Advocates! Volunteer advocates answer the crisis line after hours, provide a 
listening ear, emotional support, and information to clients of RACC.  
 

Volunteer advocates are required to attend a 50-hour training session. Due to the public 
health crisis, our Fall 2020 training will be presented virtually. 
  

 
Saturday, September 26: 8:30 - 4:00pm 
Monday, September 28: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
Thursday, October 1: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
Saturday, October 3: 8:30 - 4:00pm 
Monday, October 5: 6:00- 9:00pm 
Thursday, October 8: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
 

Monday, October 12: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
Thursday, October 15: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
Saturday, October 17: 8:30 - 4:00pm 
Monday, October 19: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
Thursday, October 22: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
Monday, October 26: 6:00 - 9:00pm 
Thursday, October 29: 6:00 - 9:00pm 

 
 
Volunteer advocates are:  
 

 Asked to fulfill two shifts per month. Shifts are carried out anywhere the volunteer 
advocate has cell phone access. 

 Able to work from home. 

 Provided ongoing support and training.  
 

 

For more information contact Tina at (701) 293-7273 or tina@raccfm.com. 


